accessible) and also provides loading to the side of the property.

Accommodation

The accommodation comprises the following areas:

Name sq ft sq m

Ground - Sales Area 3,425 318.19

Ground - Back of House 2,103 195.38
Total 5,528 513.57

Proposal

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £1,140,000 (One Million, One 
Hundred and Forty Thousand Pounds), subject to contract and exclusive of 
VAT. A purchase at this level reflects a Net Initial Yield of 5.8%, assuming 
purchasers costs of 5.88%.

AML

In accordance with Anti-Money Laundering requirements, two forms of 
identification will be required from the purchaser and any beneficial owner